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1 1 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.32.59
2 2 BUCCILLI         CARMINE        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1982 S/M 0.33.11
3 3 D'ERCOLE         MARIO          LATINA RUNNERS              1974 MM35 0.33.30
4 4 CORTINA          DAVIDE         POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM40 0.34.20
5 5 VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              1966 MM40 0.34.34
6 6 MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 0.36.38
7 7 CONTENTA         SERGIO         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1966 MM40 0.36.54
8 8 FABRIZI          ANDREA         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1983 AM  0.37.06
9 9 COIA             ANTONIO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1964 MM45 0.37.35

10 10 PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1961 MM45 0.38.28
11 11 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1966 MM40 0.38.42
12 12 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1960 MM45 0.38.55
13 13 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              1974 MM35 0.39.05
14 14 DI CASTRO        PAOLO          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1979 AM  0.39.14
15 15 PARISI           STEFANO        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1974 MM35 0.39.18
16 16 CAPUANO          VITTORIO       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1977 AM  0.39.26
17 17 BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM40 0.39.26
18 18 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1968 MM40 0.39.26
19 19 FAIOLA           FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1970 MM35 0.39.31
20 20 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.39.44
21 21 REALE            MAURIZIO       OLIMPIC MARINA              1962 MM45 0.40.00
22 22 LISI             ANTONIO        ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 1957 MM50 0.40.02
23 23 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM40 0.40.03
24 24 ROSA             ANGELO         PODISTICA OLEVANO ROMANO    1959 MM50 0.40.29
25 25 BERNARDELLI      DANIELE        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1983 AM  0.40.34
26 26 MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1965 MM40 0.40.34
27 27 GIORGI           PIETRO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1973 MM35 0.40.36
28 28 PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            1959 MM50 0.40.47
29 29 RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1966 MM40 0.40.50
30 30 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 0.40.51
31 31 RISPOLI          FEDERICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1982 AM  0.41.06
32 32 DERIU            AGOSTINO       POLI GOLFO                  1951 MM55 0.41.20
33 33 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 0.41.29
34 34 INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1970 MM35 0.41.34
35 1 DI PRINCIPE      PATRIZIA       OLIMPIC MARINA              1973 MF35 0.42.26
36 35 COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1964 MM45 0.42.35
37 36 LOMBARDOZZI      EMILIO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1962 MM45 0.42.37
38 37 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1959 MM50 0.42.42
39 38 BUCCIARELLI      ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1953 MM55 0.42.47
40 39 MUZZO            ORAZIO         POLI GOLFO                  1967 MM40 0.42.52
41 40 BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1977 AM  0.42.55
42 2 RUZZA            IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1975 AF  0.43.11
43 41 BUTTARELLI       UMBERTO        UISP ROMA                   1942 MM65 0.43.13
44 42 SANNA            SALVATORE      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1964 MM45 0.43.33
45 43 BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1948 MM60 0.43.37
46 44 TRANI            BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1966 MM40 0.43.42
47 45 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 0.43.49
48 46 POLSINELLI       EUGENIO        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1976 AM  0.43.53
49 47 PISANI           ENRICO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         1977 AM  0.43.56
50 3 BIFERA           TIZIANA        APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        1974 MF35 0.43.57
51 48 MICHELI          MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1957 MM50 0.44.14
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52 49 SPERANZA         PIERO          LIBERATLETICA ARIS ROMA     1980 AM  0.44.33
53 50 PALMA            RICCARDO       OLIMPIC MARINA              1965 MM40 0.44.36
54 51 IABONI           ARMANDO        FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI     1944 MM65 0.44.38
55 52 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1953 MM55 0.44.44
56 53 DE MARCO         GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1940 MM65 0.44.58
57 54 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1967 MM40 0.45.24
58 4 MONCELLI         CATIA          POD. ORO FANTASY            1969 MF40 0.45.35
59 55 MONTECUOLLO      STEFANINO      OLIMPIC MARINA              1968 MM40 0.46.00
60 56 FEDELE           MICHELE        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1971 MM35 0.46.24
61 57 FRATE            EMILIO         OLIMPIC MARINA              1966 MM40 0.46.27
62 58 FIACCO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1964 MM45 0.46.31
63 59 REA              ANTONIO        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1962 MM45 0.46.37
64 60 BOCCIA           CRISTIANO      ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 0.46.41
65 61 MOLINARI         MARCELLO       A.S.D. ATL. SETINA          1953 MM55 0.46.49
66 5 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             1980 AF  0.46.57
67 62 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            1948 MM60 0.47.34
68 63 NISTICO          GIOACCHINO     OLIMPIC MARINA              1955 MM50 0.47.45
69 64 PARADISO         VITO           ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1951 MM55 0.47.49
70 65 GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1936 MM70 0.48.01
71 66 SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1958 MM50 0.48.31
72 67 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1959 MM50 0.48.55
73 68 VITOZZI          SANDRO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1964 MM45 0.49.16
74 69 GRECI            VINCENZO       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1964 MM45 0.49.23
75 70 FROSONI          FABIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1964 MM45 0.49.26
76 71 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              1946 MM60 0.49.40
77 6 FRANZINO         SABRINA        OLIMPIC MARINA              1983 AF  0.49.45
78 7 TODI             VALERIA        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1984 AF  0.49.50
79 72 CAPASSO          GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1969 MM40 0.50.05
80 8 GABRIELI         MADDALENA      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1972 MF35 0.51.33
81 73 QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            1955 MM50 0.51.43
82 74 ANTONUCCI        FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. SETINA          1966 MM40 0.52.08
83 75 PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1965 MM40 0.52.13
84 9 RAMIERI          JACQUELINE     ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1967 MF40 0.52.13
85 76 MARZIANTONIO     NEVIO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1950 MM55 0.52.44
86 77 SIGNORE          ALESSANDRO     OLIMPIC MARINA              1960 MM45 0.52.46
87 78 RAZZANO          ANGELO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1946 MM60 0.53.04
88 79 NERONI           CLAUDIO        LIBERATLETICA ARIS ROMA     1982 AM  0.54.02
89 80 MOSCATELLI       MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ENEA                 1968 MM40 0.54.05
90 10 PALUMBO          LILIANA        OLIMPIC MARINA              1979 AF  0.54.10
91 81 FALDUTO          RAFFAELE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1979 AM  0.54.17
92 82 SCIARRETTA       GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1982 AM  0.54.18
93 83 LATENE           ANTONIO        OLIMPIC MARINA              1961 MM45 0.54.28
94 84 INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1934 MM75 0.54.31
95 85 GALLETTI         LORENZO        OLIMPIC MARINA              1944 MM65 0.55.04
96 86 CHIANESE         FRANCESCO      OLIMPIC MARINA              1945 MM60 0.55.44
97 11 PESCE            LAURA          OLIMPIC MARINA              1959 MF50 0.56.30
98 12 PAGLIALUCA       IMMACOLATA     OLIMPIC MARINA              1961 MF45 0.57.13
99 13 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1962 MF45 0.58.26

100 87 SCHIAVI          FELICE         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1970 MM35 0.59.49
101 88 PIETROPAOLI      DARIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1938 MM70 1.00.08
102 14 DI PRINCIPE      ANTONELLA      OLIMPIC MARINA              1973 MF35 1.00.23



POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO

1 FABRIZI          ANDREA         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1983 AM  0.37.06
2 DI CASTRO        PAOLO          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1979 AM  0.39.14
3 CAPUANO          VITTORIO       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1977 AM  0.39.26
4 BERNARDELLI      DANIELE        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1983 AM  0.40.34
5 RISPOLI          FEDERICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1982 AM  0.41.06
6 BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1977 AM  0.42.55
7 POLSINELLI       EUGENIO        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1976 AM  0.43.53
8 PISANI           ENRICO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         1977 AM  0.43.56
9 SPERANZA         PIERO          LIBERATLETICA ARIS ROMA     1980 AM  0.44.33
10 NERONI           CLAUDIO        LIBERATLETICA ARIS ROMA     1982 AM  0.54.02
11 FALDUTO          RAFFAELE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1979 AM  0.54.17
12 SCIARRETTA       GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1982 AM  0.54.18

1 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              1974 MM35 0.39.05
2 PARISI           STEFANO        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1974 MM35 0.39.18
3 FAIOLA           FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1970 MM35 0.39.31
4 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.39.44
5 GIORGI           PIETRO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1973 MM35 0.40.36
6 INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1970 MM35 0.41.34
7 FEDELE           MICHELE        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1971 MM35 0.46.24
8 BOCCIA           CRISTIANO      ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 0.46.41
9 SCHIAVI          FELICE         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1970 MM35 0.59.49

1 CONTENTA         SERGIO         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1966 MM40 0.36.54
2 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1966 MM40 0.38.42
3 CORTINA          DAVIDE         POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM40 0.34.20
4 BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM40 0.39.26
5 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1968 MM40 0.39.26
6 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM40 0.40.03
7 MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1965 MM40 0.40.34
8 RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1966 MM40 0.40.50
9 MUZZO            ORAZIO         POLI GOLFO                  1967 MM40 0.42.52
10 TRANI            BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1966 MM40 0.43.42
11 PALMA            RICCARDO       OLIMPIC MARINA              1965 MM40 0.44.36
12 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1967 MM40 0.45.24
13 MONTECUOLLO      STEFANINO      OLIMPIC MARINA              1968 MM40 0.46.00
14 FRATE            EMILIO         OLIMPIC MARINA              1966 MM40 0.46.27
15 CAPASSO          GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1969 MM40 0.50.05
16 ANTONUCCI        FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. SETINA          1966 MM40 0.52.08
17 PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1965 MM40 0.52.13
18 MOSCATELLI       MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ENEA                 1968 MM40 0.54.05

1 MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 0.36.38
2 COIA             ANTONIO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1964 MM45 0.37.35
3 PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1961 MM45 0.38.28
4 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1960 MM45 0.38.55
5 REALE            MAURIZIO       OLIMPIC MARINA              1962 MM45 0.40.00
6 COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1964 MM45 0.42.35
7 LOMBARDOZZI      EMILIO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1962 MM45 0.42.37
8 SANNA            SALVATORE      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1964 MM45 0.43.33
9 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 0.43.49
10 FIACCO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1964 MM45 0.46.31
11 REA              ANTONIO        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1962 MM45 0.46.37
12 VITOZZI          SANDRO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1964 MM45 0.49.16
13 GRECI            VINCENZO       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1964 MM45 0.49.23
14 FROSONI          FABIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1964 MM45 0.49.26
15 SIGNORE          ALESSANDRO     OLIMPIC MARINA              1960 MM45 0.52.46

CLASSIFICA  DI  CATEGORIA

3^ EDIZIONE "CORRIAMO A POFI"



16 LATENE           ANTONIO        OLIMPIC MARINA              1961 MM45 0.54.28

1 LISI             ANTONIO        ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 1957 MM50 0.40.02
2 ROSA             ANGELO         PODISTICA OLEVANO ROMANO    1959 MM50 0.40.29
3 PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            1959 MM50 0.40.47
4 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1959 MM50 0.42.42
5 MICHELI          MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1957 MM50 0.44.14
6 NISTICO          GIOACCHINO     OLIMPIC MARINA              1955 MM50 0.47.45
7 SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1958 MM50 0.48.31
8 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1959 MM50 0.48.55
9 QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            1955 MM50 0.51.43

1 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 0.40.51
2 DERIU            AGOSTINO       POLI GOLFO                  1951 MM55 0.41.20
3 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 0.41.29
4 BUCCIARELLI      ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1953 MM55 0.42.47
5 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1953 MM55 0.44.44
6 MOLINARI         MARCELLO       A.S.D. ATL. SETINA          1953 MM55 0.46.49
7 PARADISO         VITO           ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1951 MM55 0.47.49
8 MARZIANTONIO     NEVIO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1950 MM55 0.52.44

1 BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1948 MM60 0.43.37
2 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            1948 MM60 0.47.34
3 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              1946 MM60 0.49.40
4 RAZZANO          ANGELO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1946 MM60 0.53.04
5 CHIANESE         FRANCESCO      OLIMPIC MARINA              1945 MM60 0.55.44

1 BUTTARELLI       UMBERTO        UISP ROMA                   1942 MM65 0.43.13
2 IABONI           ARMANDO        FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI     1944 MM65 0.44.38
3 DE MARCO         GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1940 MM65 0.44.58
4 GALLETTI         LORENZO        OLIMPIC MARINA              1944 MM65 0.55.04

1 GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1936 MM70 0.48.01
2 PIETROPAOLI      DARIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1938 MM70 1.00.08
3 INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1934 MM75 0.54.31

1 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             1980 AF  0.46.57
2 FRANZINO         SABRINA        OLIMPIC MARINA              1983 AF  0.49.45
3 TODI             VALERIA        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1984 AF  0.49.50
4 PALUMBO          LILIANA        OLIMPIC MARINA              1979 AF  0.54.10

1 GABRIELI         MADDALENA      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1972 MF35 0.51.33
2 DI PRINCIPE      ANTONELLA      OLIMPIC MARINA              1973 MF35 1.00.23

1 MONCELLI         CATIA          POD. ORO FANTASY            1969 MF40 0.45.35
2 RAMIERI          JACQUELINE     ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1967 MF40 0.52.13

1 PAGLIALUCA       IMMACOLATA     OLIMPIC MARINA              1961 MF45 0.57.13
2 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1962 MF45 0.58.26
3 PESCE            LAURA          OLIMPIC MARINA              1959 MF50 0.56.30



POS.
COD. 
SOC.

SOCIETA' FIDAL
TOT. 

CLASS.

1 AA004 OLIMPIC MARINA               N 19
2 FR230 ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB        F 9
3 FR245 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 9
4 AA070 A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     N 9
5 FR523 POD. ORO FANTASY             F 8
6 FR225 ASD ATLETICA ARCE            F 6
7 FR243 POD. FISIOSPORT              F 6
8 AA046 A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    N 5
9 FR044 ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'    N 5
10 FR210 A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  F 3
11 LT270 POLI GOLFO                   F 2
12 LT269 LATINA RUNNERS               F 2
13 RM014 LIBERATLETICA ARIS ROMA      F 2
14 AA025 A.S.D. ATL. SETINA           N 2
15 FR211 USD VALLECORSA               F 2
16 AA097 A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA     N 2
17 FR214 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        F 2
18 RS027 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            F 1
19 AA009 UISP ROMA                    N 1
20 FR250 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   F 1
21 RM213 A.S.D. ENEA                  F 1
22 FR241 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         F 1
23 RM057 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI      F 1
24 FR238 PODISTICA DEI FIORI          F 1
25 AA121 PODISTICA OLEVANO ROMANO     F 1
26 AA042 ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA  N 1
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